
 

AIIMS RISHIKESH 

M.B.B.S. 3rd Prof.(Batch-2014) 

Time Table for Supplementary Examination 

Amended 

Date: 22/03/2019 

Theory Examination 

Dates Days Time  Subject 

02/04/2019 Tuesday 10.00AM-1.00PM General Medicine I 

03/04/2019 Wednesday 10.00AM-1.00PM General Medicine II 

05/04/2019 Friday 10.00AM-1.00PM General Surgery I  

06/04/2019 Saturday 10.00AM-1.00PM General Surgery II  

08/04/2019 Monday 10.00AM-1.00PM Community & Family 

Medicine I  

09/04/2019 Tuesday 10.00AM-1.00PM Community & Family 

Medicine II  

13/04/2019 Saturday 10.00AM-1.00PM Obs & Gynea. 

15/04/2019 Monday 10.00AM-1.00PM Paediatrics 

Venue- 

Practical Examination 

Dates Day Time Department  

16/04/2019 Tuesday 09.00 AM Onwards Paediatrics  

20/04/2019 Saturday 09.00 AM Onwards General Medicine 

21/04/2019 Sunday 09.00 AM Onwards General Surgery 

25/04/2019 Thursday 09.00 AM Onwards Obs & Gynae. 

26/04/2019 Friday 09.00 AM Onwards Community & Family 

Medicine 
 

Venue-  

 Exam Roll no- .......................... 

  

 

Examination Section  -  


